
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

यू.आर.एस.सी./वशै्विक श्विश्ववदा सचूिा सं / URSC/GLOBAL TENDER NOTICE NO.GT-H-

02/23-24                                                                                                            06.09.2023 
 

 

भारत के राष्ट्रपश्वत की ओर से व. प्रधाि, क्रय एवं  भंडार, यू.आर. राव  उपग्रह   केन्द्र   

(यू.आर.एस.सी.), द्वारा श्विम्नश्विश्वित मदों की आपूर्ति के श्विए केवि ई-प्रापण के जररए श्विश्ववदाए ं

आमंश्वित हैं: 

 
On behalf of the President of India, Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores, U R Rao Satellite Centre[URSC] 
invites tenders   ONLY   through e-procurement for supply of the following. 

 
 

 

 

 

दो भाग श्विश्ववदा Two Part Tender 
 
 

 

क्र.स.ं 

Sl. No. 

श्विश्ववदा सदंभि 

TENDER REFERENCE 

सशं्विप्त श्वववरण 

BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

01 URSC/CE/MSA/2023-000-685 
पाईरोश्विरिक ग्रॉफाईि रोि 

Pyrolytic Graphite Roll 

 

    

बोिी प्रस्ततु करि ेहते ुप्रारंश्वभक श्वतश्वि 

Bid Submission Start Date       

: 06.09.2023 (17.30 Hrs.)   IST    

बोिी स्पष्टीकरण 

Bid Clarification Date upto      

: 27.09.2023 (16.00 Hrs.)      IST 

बोिी प्रस्ततु करि ेकी श्वियत श्वतश्वि 

Bid Submission Due Date 

: 04.10.2023 (14.30 Hrs.)      IST 

बोिी िोिि ेकी श्वतश्वि 

Bid Opening Date  

: 04.10.2023 (15.00 Hrs.)      IST 

 

 

 

 

 

भारत सरकार, अंतररि श्ववभाग /Government of India, Department of Space 

य.ूआर. राव उपग्रह केन्द्र (यू.आर.एस.सी.)/ U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] 

(पूवि में इसरो उपग्रह केन्द्र/  (Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre) 
एच.ए.एि. एयरपोिि रोड, श्ववमािपुरा पोस्ि, 

HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post, 

बेंगिूरु /Bengaluru - 560 017 

India 



वैध श्वडश्वजिि हस्तािर प्रमाणपि (डी. एस.सी) प्राप्त इच्छुक श्विश्ववदाकार 

https://eproc.isro.gov.inपर िॉग इि करके अपिा प्रस्ताव ऑििाईि भेज सकते हैं। कोई 

श्विश्ववदा शुल्क िागू िहीं ह।ै 

 

Interested Tenderers having valid Digital Signature Certificate [DSC] may login to https://eproc.isro.gov.in  

and submit Offers online.  No Tender fees applicable. 
 

श्विश्ववदाओं को उपरोक्त श्विर्दिष्ट ददिांक पर िोिा जाएगा। अहि श्ववके्रताओं के दर बोिी को िोििे की 

समयसूची को बाद में सूश्वचत दकया जाएगा। बोिी िगािे से संबंश्वधत श्वववरण को इसरो ई-प्रापण पोििि 

में िाश्वगि करके देिा जा सकता ह।ै 

 

Tenders will be opened on the date specified above. Schedule for opening of the Price Bid (in case of Two 

Part Tenders) of Qualified Vendors will be intimated later.  Bidding details can be seen by the participated 

vendors by logging into ISRO e-procurement portal. 
 

 

 

उपरोक्त के संबंध में शुश्वददपि/अिुशेष, कोई हो, तो यदद उसे हमारे ई-पोििि एवं वेबसाइि पर प्रकाश्वशत  

दकया जाएगा। 

Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, related to above shall be hosted in our e- portal and    Website.                       

 

                                                                                                                    Sd/- 

व. प्रधाि, क्रय व भडंार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

 

https://eproc.isro.gov.in/
https://eproc.isro.gov.in/

